
PU66.8 Bonlee
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.1 R 0.3 Boulder Point Drive
0.4 L >.1 Turn left
0.4 L 0.6 Birch Hollow Road
1 R 1.5 Andrews Store Road
2.5 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
2.9 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
3.6 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.2 L 2.8 River Road
7 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
9.2 L 8 Old Graham Road
17.2 S 0.4 NC 87
17.6 R 0.4 Old Goldston Road
18 R 5 Alston Chapel Road
22.9 L 0.8 Alex Cockman Road
23.8 R 3.4 NC 902
27.2 R 4.5 McLaurin Road
31.7 R 0.4 Sandy Branch Church

Road
32.1 L 0.5 Ike Brooks Road
32.6 R 1 Elmer Moore Road
33.6 R 1.8 Old US Highway 421
35.4 R >.1 Foust Road
35.4 R 2.4 Buck Gunter Road
37.8 L 1.4 Ike Brooks Road
39.2 S 4.1 Rives Chapel Church

Road, 2170
43.4 R 0.9 US 64
44.3 L 4.8 Pleasant Hill Church

Road
49.1 R 2.5 Henderson Tanyard

Road
51.6 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
53 L 0.7 NC 87
53.7 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
57.7 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
59.2 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
60.2 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
63.4 R 0.2 Poythress Road
63.6 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
64.7 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
66 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
66.6 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
66.7 L >.1 Turn left
66.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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